

COUNTIE(S) : YORK

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 013109.00

COMPLETION DATE : 09/02/11

=====

PROJECT(S) : CM-1310(900)X
014312.00

LOCATION(S) : SACO, HIGHWAY RECONSTRUCTION & NEWSIDEWALK DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
SACO, HIGHWAY PAVING

A TRUE COPY : _____

TITLE : _____

ATTEST : _____

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION : SACO, HIGHWAY RECONSTRUCTION, PAVING & NEW SIDEWALK. WORK

NOTARY PUBLIC

RANK	VENDOR NO./NAME	TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID
1	000116 SHAW BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$ 467,873.75	100.0000%
2	001095 GORHAM SAND & GRAVEL, INC.	\$ 471,689.00	100.8154%
3	002565 PETERS CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$ 485,623.25	103.7937%
4	000079 R. J. GRONDIN & SONS	\$ 489,849.00	104.6968%
5	000403 PRATT & SONS, INC.	\$ 513,142.00	109.6753%
6	000022 LANE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION (THE)	\$ 520,231.00	111.1905%
7	000164 CPM CONSTRUCTORS	\$ 571,736.65	122.1989%
8	001533 BREX CORP	\$ 594,134.00	126.9860%

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	(1) 000116 SHAW BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION,	(2) 001095 GORHAM SAND & GRAVEL, INC.	(3) 002565 PETERS CONSTRUCTION, INC.		
					UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
SECTION 0001 PROJECT ITEMS									
0010 203.20	COMMON EXCAVATION	4775.000	CY	12.00000	57300.00	8.88000	42402.00	9.00000	42975.00
0020 203.21	ROCK EXCAVATION	75.000	CY	100.00000	7500.00	160.00000	12000.00	133.25000	9993.75
0030 203.211	PRESPLITTING ROCK	300.000	LF	3.00000	900.00	13.00000	3900.00	22.00000	6600.00
0040 203.25	GRANULAR BORROW	20.000	CY	15.00000	300.00	20.00000	400.00	16.00000	320.00
0050 206.061	STRUCTURAL EARTH EXCAVATION - DRAINAGE AND MINOR STRUCTURES, BELOW GRADE	20.000	CY	20.00000	400.00	12.00000	240.00	14.25000	285.00
0060 206.07	STRUCTURAL ROCK EXCAVATION - DRAINAGE AND MINOR STRUCTURES	20.000	CY	175.00000	3500.00	160.00000	3200.00	269.25000	5385.00
0070 304.10	AGGREGATE SUBBASE COURSE - GRAVEL	4250.000	CY	19.00000	80750.00	22.00000	93500.00	18.75000	79687.50
0080 403.207	HOT MIX ASPHALT 19.0 MM HMA	1125.000	T	76.00000	85500.00	74.00000	83250.00	73.00000	82125.00

COUNTIE(S) : YORK

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 013109.00

=====

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(1) 000116 SHAW BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION,		(2) 001095 GORHAM SAND & GRAVEL, INC.		(3) 002565 PETERS CONSTRUCTION, INC.	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0090 403.208 HOT MIX ASPHALT 12.5 MM HMA SURFACE	660.000 T	79.00000	52140.00	82.00000	54120.00	79.00000	52140.00
0100 403.209 HOT MIX ASPHALT 9.5 MM (SIDEWALKS, DRIVES, INCIDENTALS)	200.000 T	115.00000	23000.00	114.00000	22800.00	119.00000	23800.00
0110 409.15 BITUMINOUS TACK COAT - APPLIED	175.000 G	13.75000	2406.25	10.00000	1750.00	13.50000	2362.50
0120 603.1552 12 INCH REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE CLASS IV	83.000 LF	50.00000	4150.00	55.00000	4565.00	73.50000	6100.50
0130 603.16 15 INCH CULVERT PIPE OPTION I	200.000 LF	37.00000	7400.00	60.00000	12000.00	47.50000	9500.00
0140 603.161 15 INCH CORRUGATED METAL PIPE	8.000 LF	94.00000	752.00	75.00000	600.00	90.00000	720.00
0150 603.171 18 INCH CORRUGATED METAL PIPE	5.000 LF	152.00000	760.00	125.00000	625.00	143.50000	717.50
0160 604.09 CATCH BASIN TYPE B1	1.000 EA	2350.00000	2350.00	1995.00000	1995.00	3000.00000	3000.00
0170 604.092 CATCH BASIN TYPE B1-C	1.000 EA	2700.00000	2700.00	1995.00000	1995.00	3000.00000	3000.00
0180 604.16 ALTERING CATCH BASIN TO MANHOLES	3.000 EA	1100.00000	3300.00	1050.00000	3150.00	1044.00000	3132.00
0190 604.244 CATCH BASIN TYPE F4	1.000 EA	1375.00000	1375.00	1580.00000	1580.00	1950.00000	1950.00
0200 604.245 CATCH BASIN TYPE F4-C	2.000 EA	1600.00000	3200.00	1580.00000	3160.00	1950.00000	3900.00
0210 604.246 CATCH BASIN TYPE F5	1.000 EA	1850.00000	1850.00	1730.00000	1730.00	2000.00000	2000.00
0220 604.247 CATCH BASIN TYPE F5-C	1.000 EA	1850.00000	1850.00	1730.00000	1730.00	2000.00000	2000.00
0230 606.356 UNDERDRAIN DELINEATOR POST	2.000 EA	30.00000	60.00	30.00000	60.00	115.00000	230.00
0240 606.47 SINGLE WOOD POST	4.000 EA	27.00000	108.00	25.00000	100.00	115.00000	460.00
0250 608.26 CURB RAMP DETECTABLE WARNING FIELD	80.000 SF	50.00000	4000.00	60.00000	4800.00	52.00000	4160.00
0260 609.31 CURB TYPE 3	1890.000 LF	5.75000	10867.50	5.60000	10584.00	5.75000	10867.50
0270 610.08 PLAIN RIPRAP	20.000 CY	85.00000	1700.00	35.00000	700.00	48.75000	975.00
0280 613.319 EROSION CONTROL BLANKET	100.000 SY	3.50000	350.00	4.00000	400.00	2.95000	295.00

COUNTIE(S) : YORK

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 013109.00

=====

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(1) 000116 SHAW BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION,		(2) 001095 GORHAM SAND & GRAVEL, INC.		(3) 002565 PETERS CONSTRUCTION, INC.	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0290 615.0701 LOAM - PLAN QUANTITY	280.000 CY	70.00000	19600.00	35.00000	9800.00	28.75000	8050.00
0300 618.1301 SEEDING METHOD NUMBER 1 - PLAN QUANTITY	7.000 UN	30.00000	210.00	23.00000	161.00	28.00000	196.00
0310 618.1401 SEEDING METHOD NUMBER 2 - PLAN QUANTITY	16.000 UN	29.00000	464.00	21.00000	336.00	30.00000	480.00
0320 619.1201 MULCH - PLAN QUANTITY	23.000 UN	14.00000	322.00	17.00000	391.00	12.00000	276.00
0330 627.733 4" WHITE OR YELLOW PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING LINE	7100.000 LF	0.20000	1420.00	0.25000	1775.00	0.20000	1420.00
0340 627.75 WHITE OR YELLOW PAVEMENT & CURB MARKING	850.000 SF	2.00000	1700.00	2.50000	2125.00	2.00000	1700.00
0350 629.05 HAND LABOR, STRAIGHT TIME	20.000 HR	36.00000	720.00	35.00000	700.00	40.00000	800.00
0360 631.10 AIR COMPRESSOR (INCLUDING OPERATOR)	20.000 HR	40.00000	800.00	50.00000	1000.00	75.00000	1500.00
0370 631.11 AIR TOOL (INCLUDING OPERATOR)	20.000 HR	40.00000	800.00	20.00000	400.00	50.00000	1000.00
0380 631.12 ALL PURPOSE EXCAVATOR (INCLUDING OPERATOR)	20.000 HR	100.00000	2000.00	115.00000	2300.00	150.00000	3000.00
0390 631.171 TRUCK - SMALL (INCLUDING OPERATOR)	20.000 HR	60.00000	1200.00	32.00000	640.00	70.00000	1400.00
0400 631.32 CULVERT CLEANER (INCLUDING OPERATOR)	20.000 HR	200.00000	4000.00	200.00000	4000.00	100.00000	2000.00
0410 639.19 FIELD OFFICE TYPE B	1.000 EA	5800.00000	5800.00	4300.00000	4300.00	7500.00000	7500.00
0420 645.106 DEMOUNT REGULATORY, WARNING, CONFIRMATION AND ROUTE MARKER ASSEMBLY SIGN	15.000 EA	65.00000	975.00	75.00000	1125.00	95.00000	1425.00
0430 645.116 REINSTALL REGULATORY, WARNING, CONFIRMATION AND ROUTE MARKER ASSEMBLY SIGN	15.000 EA	125.00000	1875.00	150.00000	2250.00	190.00000	2850.00
0440 652.33 DRUM	50.000 EA	60.00000	3000.00	50.00000	2500.00	25.00000	1250.00
0450 652.34 CONE	50.000 EA	22.00000	1100.00	25.00000	1250.00	12.50000	625.00
0460 652.35 CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	500.000 SF	10.00000	5000.00	9.00000	4500.00	12.00000	6000.00

COUNTIE(S) : YORK

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 013109.00

=====

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(1) 000116 SHAW BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION,		(2) 001095 GORHAM SAND & GRAVEL, INC.		(3) 002565 PETERS CONSTRUCTION, INC.	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0470 652.361 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES	110.000 LS	4800.00000	4800.00	4500.00000	4500.00	6500.00000	6500.00
0480 652.38 FLAGGER	850.000 HR	15.50000	13175.00	23.00000	19550.00	15.80000	13430.00
0490 656.75 TEMPORARY SOIL EROSION AND WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	LUMP	2450.00000	2450.00	3700.00000	3700.00	20895.00000	20895.00
0500 659.10 MOBILIZATION	LUMP	27994.00000	27994.00	34650.00000	34650.00	41445.00000	41445.00
SECTION TOTALS		\$	459,873.75	\$	469,289.00	\$	482,423.25
SECTION 0002 UTILITY - SEWER							
0510 812.162 ADJUSTING SEWER MANHOLE TO GRADE	8.000 EA	1000.00000	8000.00	300.00000	2400.00	400.00000	3200.00
SECTION TOTALS		\$	8,000.00	\$	2,400.00	\$	3,200.00
CONTRACT TOTALS		\$	467,873.75	\$	471,689.00	\$	485,623.25

COUNTIE(S) : YORK

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 013109.00

=====

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(4) 000079 R. J. GRONDIN & SONS		(5) 000403 PRATT & SONS, INC.		(6) 000022 LANE CONSTRUCTION CORP. (THE)	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 PROJECT ITEMS							
0010 203.20 COMMON EXCAVATION	4775.000 CY	8.25000	39393.75	13.00000	62075.00	14.00000	66850.00
0020 203.21 ROCK EXCAVATION	75.000 CY	48.00000	3600.00	46.00000	3450.00	44.00000	3300.00
0030 203.211 PRESPLITTING ROCK	300.000 LF	12.00000	3600.00	12.50000	3750.00	9.00000	2700.00
0040 203.25 GRANULAR BORROW	20.000 CY	11.00000	220.00	20.00000	400.00	35.00000	700.00
0050 206.061 STRUCTURAL EARTH EXCAVATION - DRAINAGE AND MINOR STRUCTURES, BELOW GRADE	20.000 CY	21.50000	430.00	10.00000	200.00	15.00000	300.00
0060 206.07 STRUCTURAL ROCK EXCAVATION - DRAINAGE AND MINOR STRUCTURES	20.000 CY	65.00000	1300.00	94.00000	1880.00	65.00000	1300.00
0070 304.10 AGGREGATE SUBBASE COURSE - GRAVEL	4250.000 CY	19.75000	83937.50	26.00000	110500.00	25.00000	106250.00
0080 403.207 HOT MIX ASPHALT 19.0 MM HMA	1125.000 T	74.00000	83250.00	74.00000	83250.00	74.00000	83250.00
0090 403.208 HOT MIX ASPHALT 12.5 MM HMA SURFACE	660.000 T	82.00000	54120.00	82.00000	54120.00	82.00000	54120.00
0100 403.209 HOT MIX ASPHALT 9.5 MM (SIDEWALKS, DRIVES, INCIDENTALS)	200.000 T	114.00000	22800.00	114.00000	22800.00	114.00000	22800.00
0110 409.15 BITUMINOUS TACK COAT - APPLIED	175.000 G	10.00000	1750.00	10.00000	1750.00	10.00000	1750.00
0120 603.1552 12 INCH REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE CLASS IV	83.000 LF	36.50000	3029.50	40.00000	3320.00	40.00000	3320.00
0130 603.16 15 INCH CULVERT PIPE OPTION I	200.000 LF	24.75000	4950.00	28.00000	5600.00	35.00000	7000.00
0140 603.161 15 INCH CORRUGATED METAL PIPE	8.000 LF	59.50000	476.00	54.00000	432.00	65.00000	520.00
0150 603.171 18 INCH CORRUGATED METAL PIPE	5.000 LF	106.00000	530.00	85.00000	425.00	90.00000	450.00
0160 604.09 CATCH BASIN TYPE B1	1.000 EA	2270.00000	2270.00	2450.00000	2450.00	3000.00000	3000.00
0170 604.092 CATCH BASIN TYPE B1-C	1.000 EA	2386.00000	2386.00	2600.00000	2600.00	3200.00000	3200.00
0180 604.16 ALTERING CATCH BASIN TO MANHOLES	3.000 EA	700.00000	2100.00	930.00000	2790.00	645.00000	1935.00

COUNTIE(S) : YORK

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 013109.00

=====

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		(4) 000079 R. J. GRONDIN & SONS		(5) 000403 PRATT & SONS, INC.		(6) 000022 LANE CONSTRUCTION CORP. (THE)	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0190 604.244 CATCH BASIN TYPE F4	1.000	EA	1450.00000	1450.00	2200.00000	2200.00	2400.00000	2400.00
0200 604.245 CATCH BASIN TYPE F4-C	2.000	EA	1800.00000	3600.00	2250.00000	4500.00	2400.00000	4800.00
0210 604.246 CATCH BASIN TYPE F5	1.000	EA	1860.00000	1860.00	2200.00000	2200.00	2400.00000	2400.00
0220 604.247 CATCH BASIN TYPE F5-C	1.000	EA	1890.00000	1890.00	2260.00000	2260.00	1800.00000	1800.00
0230 606.356 UNDERDRAIN DELINEATOR POST	2.000	EA	48.00000	96.00	50.00000	100.00	30.00000	60.00
0240 606.47 SINGLE WOOD POST	4.000	EA	60.00000	240.00	60.00000	240.00	75.00000	300.00
0250 608.26 CURB RAMP DETECTABLE WARNING FIELD	80.000	SF	70.00000	5600.00	65.00000	5200.00	96.00000	7680.00
0260 609.31 CURB TYPE 3	1890.000	LF	9.00000	17010.00	8.00000	15120.00	5.10000	9639.00
0270 610.08 PLAIN RIPRAP	20.000	CY	65.00000	1300.00	70.00000	1400.00	65.00000	1300.00
0280 613.319 EROSION CONTROL BLANKET	100.000	SY	3.30000	330.00	2.00000	200.00	4.40000	440.00
0290 615.0701 LOAM - PLAN QUANTITY	280.000	CY	35.00000	9800.00	45.00000	12600.00	40.00000	11200.00
0300 618.1301 SEEDING METHOD NUMBER 1 - PLAN QUANTITY	7.000	UN	48.50000	339.50	35.00000	245.00	25.00000	175.00
0310 618.1401 SEEDING METHOD NUMBER 2 - PLAN QUANTITY	16.000	UN	54.50000	872.00	35.00000	560.00	25.00000	400.00
0320 619.1201 MULCH - PLAN QUANTITY	23.000	UN	21.00000	483.00	16.00000	368.00	20.00000	460.00
0330 627.733 4" WHITE OR YELLOW PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING LINE	7100.000	LF	0.40000	2840.00	0.17000	1207.00	0.25000	1775.00
0340 627.75 WHITE OR YELLOW PAVEMENT & CURB MARKING	850.000	SF	1.10000	935.00	2.00000	1700.00	2.50000	2125.00
0350 629.05 HAND LABOR, STRAIGHT TIME	20.000	HR	25.50000	510.00	33.00000	660.00	38.00000	760.00
0360 631.10 AIR COMPRESSOR (INCLUDING OPERATOR)	20.000	HR	40.50000	810.00	45.00000	900.00	65.00000	1300.00
0370 631.11 AIR TOOL (INCLUDING OPERATOR)	20.000	HR	25.50000	510.00	40.00000	800.00	30.00000	600.00
0380 631.12 ALL PURPOSE EXCAVATOR (INCLUDING OPERATOR)	20.000	HR	64.00000	1280.00	116.00000	2320.00	160.00000	3200.00

COUNTIE(S) : YORK

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 013109.00

=====

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(4) 000079 R. J. GRONDIN & SONS		(5) 000403 PRATT & SONS, INC.		(6) 000022 LANE CONSTRUCTION CORP. (THE)	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0390 631.171 TRUCK - SMALL (INCLUDING OPERATOR)	20.000 HR	69.50000	1390.00	65.00000	1300.00	90.00000	1800.00
0400 631.32 CULVERT CLEANER (INCLUDING OPERATOR)	20.000 HR	211.00000	4220.00	175.00000	3500.00	185.00000	3700.00
0410 639.19 FIELD OFFICE TYPE B	1.000 EA	5900.00000	5900.00	5700.00000	5700.00	7500.00000	7500.00
0420 645.106 DEMOUNT REGULATORY, WARNING, CONFIRMATION AND ROUTE MARKER ASSEMBLY SIGN	15.000 EA	150.00000	2250.00	100.00000	1500.00	65.00000	975.00
0430 645.116 REINSTALL REGULATORY, WARNING, CONFIRMATION AND ROUTE MARKER ASSEMBLY SIGN	15.000 EA	180.00000	2700.00	180.00000	2700.00	85.00000	1275.00
0440 652.33 DRUM	50.000 EA	54.00000	2700.00	50.00000	2500.00	35.00000	1750.00
0450 652.34 CONE	50.000 EA	24.00000	1200.00	20.00000	1000.00	10.00000	500.00
0460 652.35 CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	500.000 SF	9.00000	4500.00	11.00000	5500.00	15.00000	7500.00
0470 652.361 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES	110.000 LS	16580.75000	16580.75	3500.00000	3500.00	7000.00000	7000.00
0480 652.38 FLAGGER	850.000 HR	27.00000	22950.00	25.00000	21250.00	20.00000	17000.00
0490 656.75 TEMPORARY SOIL EROSION AND WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	LUMP	17000.00000	17000.00	3200.00000	3200.00	13000.00000	13000.00
0500 659.10 MOBILIZATION	LUMP	44000.00000	44000.00	40800.00000	40800.00	40000.00000	40000.00
SECTION TOTALS		\$	487,289.00	\$	509,022.00	\$	517,559.00
SECTION 0002 UTILITY - SEWER							
0510 812.162 ADJUSTING SEWER MANHOLE TO GRADE	8.000 EA	320.00000	2560.00	515.00000	4120.00	334.00000	2672.00
SECTION TOTALS		\$	2,560.00	\$	4,120.00	\$	2,672.00
CONTRACT TOTALS		\$	489,849.00	\$	513,142.00	\$	520,231.00

COUNTIE(S) : YORK

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 013109.00

=====

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(7) 000164 CPM CONSTRUCTORS		(8) 001533 BRES CORP.		()	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 PROJECT ITEMS							
0010 203.20 COMMON EXCAVATION	4775.000 CY	18.00000	85950.00	17.00000	81175.00		
0020 203.21 ROCK EXCAVATION	75.000 CY	0.01000	0.75	134.00000	10050.00		
0030 203.211 PRESPLITTING ROCK	300.000 LF	0.01000	3.00	5.00000	1500.00		
0040 203.25 GRANULAR BORROW	20.000 CY	20.00000	400.00	20.00000	400.00		
0050 206.061 STRUCTURAL EARTH EXCAVATION - DRAINAGE AND MINOR STRUCTURES, BELOW GRADE	20.000 CY	0.01000	0.20	50.00000	1000.00		
0060 206.07 STRUCTURAL ROCK EXCAVATION - DRAINAGE AND MINOR STRUCTURES	20.000 CY	0.01000	0.20	170.00000	3400.00		
0070 304.10 AGGREGATE SUBBASE COURSE - GRAVEL	4250.000 CY	26.00000	110500.00	22.00000	93500.00		
0080 403.207 HOT MIX ASPHALT 19.0 MM HMA	1125.000 T	78.00000	87750.00	90.00000	101250.00		
0090 403.208 HOT MIX ASPHALT 12.5 MM HMA SURFACE	660.000 T	86.00000	56760.00	95.00000	62700.00		
0100 403.209 HOT MIX ASPHALT 9.5 MM (SIDEWALKS, DRIVES, INCIDENTALS)	200.000 T	137.00000	27400.00	120.00000	24000.00		
0110 409.15 BITUMINOUS TACK COAT - APPLIED	175.000 G	12.00000	2100.00	11.00000	1925.00		
0120 603.1552 12 INCH REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE CLASS IV	83.000 LF	65.00000	5395.00	37.00000	3071.00		
0130 603.16 15 INCH CULVERT PIPE OPTION I	200.000 LF	34.00000	6800.00	36.00000	7200.00		
0140 603.161 15 INCH CORRUGATED METAL PIPE	8.000 LF	210.00000	1680.00	66.00000	528.00		
0150 603.171 18 INCH CORRUGATED METAL PIPE	5.000 LF	325.00000	1625.00	105.00000	525.00		
0160 604.09 CATCH BASIN TYPE B1	1.000 EA	3250.00000	3250.00	2820.00000	2820.00		
0170 604.092 CATCH BASIN TYPE B1-C	1.000 EA	4000.00000	4000.00	3000.00000	3000.00		
0180 604.16 ALTERING CATCH BASIN TO MANHOLES	3.000 EA	1200.00000	3600.00	700.00000	2100.00		

COUNTIE(S) : YORK

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 013109.00

=====

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		(7) 000164 CPM CONSTRUCTORS		(8) 001533 BREX CORP.		()	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0190 604.244 CATCH BASIN TYPE F4	1.000	EA	2000.00000	2000.00	2400.00000	2400.00		
0200 604.245 CATCH BASIN TYPE F4-C	2.000	EA	2000.00000	4000.00	3000.00000	6000.00		
0210 604.246 CATCH BASIN TYPE F5	1.000	EA	2100.00000	2100.00	2850.00000	2850.00		
0220 604.247 CATCH BASIN TYPE F5-C	1.000	EA	2100.00000	2100.00	3450.00000	3450.00		
0230 606.356 UNDERDRAIN DELINEATOR POST	2.000	EA	78.00000	156.00	150.00000	300.00		
0240 606.47 SINGLE WOOD POST	4.000	EA	57.00000	228.00	130.00000	520.00		
0250 608.26 CURB RAMP DETECTABLE WARNING FIELD	80.000	SF	62.00000	4960.00	209.00000	16720.00		
0260 609.31 CURB TYPE 3	1890.000	LF	6.25000	11812.50	6.60000	12474.00		
0270 610.08 PLAIN RIPRAP	20.000	CY	85.00000	1700.00	103.00000	2060.00		
0280 613.319 EROSION CONTROL BLANKET	100.000	SY	3.75000	375.00	4.50000	450.00		
0290 615.0701 LOAM - PLAN QUANTITY	280.000	CY	38.00000	10640.00	37.00000	10360.00		
0300 618.1301 SEEDING METHOD NUMBER 1 - PLAN QUANTITY	7.000	UN	30.00000	210.00	32.00000	224.00		
0310 618.1401 SEEDING METHOD NUMBER 2 - PLAN QUANTITY	16.000	UN	26.50000	424.00	29.00000	464.00		
0320 619.1201 MULCH - PLAN QUANTITY	23.000	UN	22.00000	506.00	21.00000	483.00		
0330 627.733 4" WHITE OR YELLOW PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING LINE	7100.000	LF	0.25000	1775.00	0.26000	1846.00		
0340 627.75 WHITE OR YELLOW PAVEMENT & CURB MARKING	850.000	SF	2.10000	1785.00	0.64000	544.00		
0350 629.05 HAND LABOR, STRAIGHT TIME	20.000	HR	0.01000	0.20	35.00000	700.00		
0360 631.10 AIR COMPRESSOR (INCLUDING OPERATOR)	20.000	HR	0.01000	0.20	52.00000	1040.00		
0370 631.11 AIR TOOL (INCLUDING OPERATOR)	20.000	HR	0.01000	0.20	52.00000	1040.00		
0380 631.12 ALL PURPOSE EXCAVATOR (INCLUDING OPERATOR)	20.000	HR	0.01000	0.20	130.00000	2600.00		

COUNTIE(S) : YORK

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 013109.00

=====

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		(7) 000164 CPM CONSTRUCTORS		(8) 001533 BREX CORP.		()	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0390 631.171 TRUCK - SMALL (INCLUDING OPERATOR)	20.000	HR	0.01000	0.20	60.00000	1200.00		
0400 631.32 CULVERT CLEANER (INCLUDING OPERATOR)	20.000	HR	170.00000	3400.00	170.00000	3400.00		
0410 639.19 FIELD OFFICE TYPE B	1.000	EA	6000.00000	6000.00	7000.00000	7000.00		
0420 645.106 DEMOUNT REGULATORY, WARNING, CONFIRMATION AND ROUTE MARKER ASSEMBLY SIGN	15.000	EA	50.00000	750.00	30.00000	450.00		
0430 645.116 REINSTALL REGULATORY, WARNING, CONFIRMATION AND ROUTE MARKER ASSEMBLY SIGN	15.000	EA	100.00000	1500.00	61.00000	915.00		
0440 652.33 DRUM	50.000	EA	12.00000	600.00	50.00000	2500.00		
0450 652.34 CONE	50.000	EA	12.00000	600.00	16.00000	800.00		
0460 652.35 CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	500.000	SF	15.00000	7500.00	14.00000	7000.00		
0470 652.361 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES	110.000	LS	10000.00000	10000.00	15000.00000	15000.00		
0480 652.38 FLAGGER	850.000	HR	28.00000	23800.00	20.00000	17000.00		
0490 656.75 TEMPORARY SOIL EROSION AND WATER POLLUTION CONTROL		LUMP	6000.00000	6000.00	13000.00000	13000.00		
0500 659.10 MOBILIZATION		LUMP	64000.00000	64000.00	52800.00000	52800.00		
SECTION TOTALS			\$	566,136.65	\$	587,734.00	\$	
SECTION 0002 UTILITY - SEWER								
0510 812.162 ADJUSTING SEWER MANHOLE TO GRADE	8.000	EA	700.00000	5600.00	800.00000	6400.00		
SECTION TOTALS			\$	5,600.00	\$	6,400.00	\$	
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$	571,736.65	\$	594,134.00	\$	